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Women / JV / All Ages
Session: VJV

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Estefani Gomez127
Los Altos High

9.600 8.500 9.0008.100 35.200
1T 2 3 3 1 

1 

Jocelyne Marin-Melo128
Los Altos High

9.200 8.000 8.4008.300 33.900
8T 4T 2 12T 2 

2 

Alea Furushiro109
Christopher

9.400 7.000 9.2007.900 33.500
3T 10T 4T 2 3 

3 

Emily Peters103
Burlingame High

9.100 8.000 8.5007.800 33.400
15T 4T 6T 9T 4 

4 

Alvina Xu124
Los Altos High

9.000 7.600 8.8007.800 33.200
20T 8 6T 5 5 

5 

Andrea Leyva101
Burlingame High

9.000 7.800 8.0007.600 32.400
20T 7 9 17T 6 

6 

Ashley Bertolet102
Burlingame High

9.200 6.900 8.4007.100 31.600
8T 12 10 12T 7 

7 

Monica Millett105
Burlingame High

9.300 7.900 7.9006.200 31.300
6T 6 12T 19T 8 

8 

Jessica Gomez104
Burlingame High

9.200 7.300 7.6006.200 30.300
8T 9 12T 22 9 

9 

Laetita Cabrol133
Los Altos High

9.200 8.300 7.8000.000 25.300
8T 3 18T 21 10 

10 

Niki Flocas106
Burlingame High

9.300 6.500 8.6000.000 24.400
6T 13 18T 7T 11 

11 

Kristen Dick111
Christopher

9.600 8.600 0.0005.600 23.800
1T 1 14 23T 12 

12 

Melanie Tenaka113
Christopher

9.200 0.000 9.3000.000 18.500
8T 14T 18T 1 13 

13 

Lucero Gonzalez112
Christopher

9.200 0.000 8.9000.000 18.100
8T 14T 18T 4 14 

14 

Kalani Johnson129
Los Altos High

9.400 0.000 8.6000.000 18.000
3T 14T 18T 7T 15 

15 

Minna Wu114
Christopher

8.900 0.000 8.5000.000 17.400
23T 14* 18T 9T 16T

16T

Amber Kim126
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 8.7008.700 17.400
25T 14* 1 6 16T

16T

Sandra Hernandez135
Los Altos High

9.400 0.000 0.0007.900 17.300
3T 14T 4T 23T 18 

18 

Lia Lazareva134
Los Altos High

9.100 0.000 8.1000.000 17.200
15T 14T 18T 16 19 

19 

Gaby Milano119
Gilroy High School

9.100 0.000 7.9000.000 17.000
15T 14* 18* 19T 20T

20T

Alexis Felix118
Gilroy High School

9.000 0.000 8.0000.000 17.000
20T 14* 18* 17T 20T

20T

Amaani Desai125
Los Altos High

9.200 7.000 0.0000.000 16.200
8T 10T 18T 23T 22 

22 

Kimberly Garcia132
Los Altos High

9.100 0.000 0.0007.000 16.100
15T 14T 11 23T 23 

23 

Katie Gomez130
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 8.3007.700 16.000
25T 14T 8 14 24 

24 
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Abigail Williams123
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 8.5004.900 13.400
25T 14T 15T 9T 25 

25 

Kelsey Moran131
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 8.2004.200 12.400
25T 14T 17 15 26 

26 

Khalis Scott120
Gilroy High School

9.100 0.000 0.0000.000 9.100
15T 14T 18T 23T 27 

27 

LaTharien Harrison121
Gilroy High School

8.900 0.000 0.0000.000 8.900
23T 14T 18T 23T 28 

28 

Yumi Lee136
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 0.0004.900 4.900
25T 14T 15T 23T 29 

29 

Stephanie Jennings115
Christopher

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
25* 14* 18* 23* 30*

30*

Jordan Carrasco110
Christopher

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
25* 14* 18* 23* 30*

30*
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